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islo polozky
78090204
78090402
78090406
78090408
78090412
78090604
78090608
78090806
78090812
78090816
78091208
78091216
78091220
78091612
78091620
78091624
78092016

—

Zavit 1

G 1/8" Samec
G 1/4" Samec
G 1/4" Samec
G 1/4" Samec
G 1/4" Samec
G 3/8" Samec
G 3/8" Samec
G 1/2" Samec
G 1/2" Samec
G 1/2" Samec
G 3/4" Samec
G 3/4" Samec
G 3/4" Samec

G 1" Samec

G 1" Samec

G 1" Samec

G 1 1/4" Samec

Informace o produktu
Skupina produkt
Materiél

Nastavitelny
Pepazka

Typ adaptéru

Tvar

Zavit 2

G 1/4" Samice
G 1/8" Samice
G 3/8" Samice
G 1/2" Samice
G 3/4" Samice
G 1/4" Samice
G 1/2" Samice
G 3/8" Samice
G 3/4" Samice

G 1" Samice
G 1/2" Samice

G 1" Samice
G 1 1/4" Samice
G 3/4" Samice
G 1 1/4" Samice
G 1 1/2" Samice

G 1" Samice

Stainless steel, AISI 316
780

Nerez ocel AISI 316

Ne

Ne

BSP

Rovny

véha (kg)
0.04
0.04
0.07
0.09
0.18
0.07
0.1
0.1
0.19
0.24
0.15
0.25
0.5
0.28
0.53
0.62
0.48
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